SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY CHANGE ORDER NO. ___1_

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Renovation	: Orange Park	Elementary	School	Building	7	Restroom
SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-1	10-09/10					
The Owner authorized the April 15, 2010.			•			
REVISED CONTRACT		RIGINAL CONT REVIOUS CHA		-		54,480.00
Change(s) and reason(s) for locations expected or should be replacement to run the wincluded new water Replace existing water co	own on existing rater and sewer valve to	drawings. Co in new directi replace ma	ost reflections and alfunction	ts concre pipe to th	te c	utting and e-in. Cost
Additional Time needed for Substantial Completion date	or this Change(e is <u>August 12, 2</u>	Order is <u>fourte</u> 010. Final Com	en (14) opletion da	calendar d ite is <u>Augu</u>	lays. ı st 2 '	Contract 7, 2010 .
For these changes: Add the Contract the sum of:						
	CURRE	NT CONTRACT	T AMOUN	T:	9	54,480.00
	ADDITIO	ON TO CONTRA	ACT:	tower-constraint		\$8,949.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT			TRACT:	***************************************		\$0.00
	REVISE	D CONTRACT	AMOUNT	:	Ş	\$63,429.00
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER C Architect/Engineer, the pric the proper ratio to the cost of	es quoted in this	Change Order	are both ter benefit o	fair and rea of competiti	ason ive b	able and in idding.
Signature:	neer /	<u> </u>	Dat	te: <u>8 7</u>	, , ,	
By execution of this Chan compensation and time have the work identified in this C	e been resolved		ecited here	ein is full co	ompe	ensation for
ACCEPTED: Signature	Contractor		Da ⁻	te: <u> </u>	10	
Signature:	DCC Project Ma	nager	Da	te: <u> </u>	<u>षु l</u>	<u>O</u>
APPROVED: Signature:	School Board Cha	airman	Da	te:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

MIS15010 EFF 7/10/08